
 

Fees & Charges for  
VISA Credit Card 

Amount 

Dual-Classic Dual-Gold Platinum  

Annual Fee  Tk. 750.00 Tk. 1500.00 Tk. 5000.00 

Supplementary Card Free for the 1st 

Supplementary Card 2nd & Onward 50% of Annual Charge 

Card Replacement Fee Tk. 400.00 Tk. 600.00 Tk. 800.00 

PIN Replacement Fee Tk. 300.00 Tk. 500.00 Tk. 500.00 

ATM Cash withdrawal limit  50% 

ATM Cash Advance limit BDT 30,000.00 BDT 50,000.00 BDT 60,000.00 

ATM Cash Advance limit (USD) $ 300.00 $ 600.00 $ 700.00 

Interest Rate per month  1.67% 

Late Payment  Tk. 500.00 or $ 10.00 Tk. 750.00 or $ 15.00 

Exceed Limit  Tk. 500 or $ 10 Tk. 750 or $ 15 Tk. 1000 or $ 20 

Return Cheque  Tk. 500 or $ 10 Tk. 750 or $ 15 

Statement Retrieval Fee /month Tk. 50 or $5 Tk. 100 or $ 10 

Sales Slip Retrieval Fee  Tk. 250 or $ 10 Tk. 500 or $ 15 

Out of Town Collection  Tk. 200 or $ 10 Tk. 250 or $ 15 

Card Cheque Limit 98% for all Cards 

Card Cheque Book (10 leaves) Free for 1st  

Card Cheque Book 2nd & onward Tk. 150.00 Tk. 200.00 

Card Cheque Processing Fee 1% or Tk. 100 for all Cards (whichever is higher) 

ATM Cash Advance Fee Tk. 150 or 3% which is higher (Free on MMBL ATM) 

Certificate Fee Tk. 300.00 Tk. 500.00 

Minimum Payment  5% or Tk. 500 (Local) and USD15 (International)  

SMS Alert Service (Annually) Tk. 100.00 

CIB Charge Tk. 100.00 

 15% VAT will be applicable for all the above cases. 
 Please note that Modhumoti Bank Limited reserved the right to change/modify/cancel above terms & condition at 

any time. 


